DRW:
Copyright by S.Tiede
www.edcon-components.com email: info@edcon-components.com
Termnial Strength: ≥ 80N
Panel Cutout
Dielectric withstand Voltage: 3750VAC between Terminals to Base 50~60Hz
Leackage Current: 1mA
Insert & Extract Force: 1,36Kg - 6,8Kgf

GN= Green
BL= Blue
Ordering Informations
Serie
FINISH Jamy
ROHS
Sheet No.
Mason
Special
function
Wilson MATL: Wilson
BU= Bulk-
Ware
D= 2,0mm
N= No function A= 14mm
DATE
N= No function
A= 0,8mmWH= White
RD= Red
YE= Yellow
2= D=1,7mm
Connecting
Terminal
EDCON-COMPONENTS
Panel
Thickness A
B= 5,0mm
C= 10,5mm
B= 5,4mm
C= 6,0mm